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s Abbas Zoya is Eligible for Out-Patient at Peshawar Medical
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Abbas Zoya

INS008 - Orient Insurance PJSC Worldwide E-Rx
84DA-6F9D-0C3B-9146

Gender:
Date Of Birth:

National ID:
Identity Card:
Regulator Member ID:

Female
17/07/1988

784-1988-2624743-3
784-1988-2624743-3
1008-002-115308318-01

. 971563097844
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Service Date
26-08-2023 21:00:28

Class: A Category: Summit - Worldwide
excluding USA

Policy Holder: Richfit International FZ - LLC

Licensing Authority: DHA
Validity Between: 06/06/2023 - 31/05/2024

Beneficiary Start Date : 06/06/2023

Coverage Information: Out-Patient ]

Benefits Highlight

Out-Patient:
Covered
Laboratory: Radiology:

Pharmacy:

Consultation:

Gatekeeper: No

Message:
Referral Details:

Example: E-Referral Number-Doctor Specialty-Expiry Date-Allowed Number of Use

Billing: Direct and Reimbursement
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